INTERCLUBS SENIORS MIXTES 2025

22-sept.

29-sept.

6-oct.

13-oct.

3-nov.

17-nov.

24-nov.

POULE UNIQUE

cLuB POINTS MATCH AVERAGE
CHARTRES 1 3
ETOILES 0 2
GLORIETTE 2 10
SCORE POINTS
CHARTRES 3 1
ETOILES 2 0
GLORIETTE 5 1
CHARTRES 0 0
ETOILES 0 0
GLORIETTE 5 1
ETOILES
CHARTRES
CHARTRES
GLORIETTE
GLORIETTE
ETOILE
Finale




